
o
m
e

5
/1
5
/0
8

q
u
a
r
te
r
 s
iz
e

A
h
re
n
s 
M
an
u
fa
ct
u
ri
n
g

T
it
le
:

T
ai
lg
at
er
 I
I 
T
ab
le

A
ss
em
b
ly

R
ev
.

P
ar
t 
N
o
.

N
am
e:

D
at
e:

S
ca
le
:

S
h
ee
t 
N
o
.

Det.

1

Qty.

1

Part Number Description

Table Top Support

2 1 100-03

3 4

5

10

Top

4

5

5/16" x 1" Carriage Bolts

6

9

13

16

20

24

5/16" Nuts

7

10

14

17

21

25

8

12

11

15

19

23

18

22

5/16" Flat Washers

1

1

6

1

1

1

1

13

1

1

2

2

1

1

4

3

1

1

1

2

3/8" x 3" Carriage Bolt

7/16" x 3 3/4" Hex Bolt

7/16" x 1 1/4" Hex Bolt

Extension Spring

Hitch Pin

5/16" x 2 1/2" Hex Bolt

5/16" x 1 3/4" Hex Bolt

7/16" x 3 1/4" Hex Bolt

7/16" x 1 1/2" Hex Bolt

7/16" Plastic Thrust Washer

Hitch Assembly

Hinge Pin

Knob

7/16" Flat Washer

Long Link

5/16" Hex Lock Nut

Hinge Pin Clip Ring

Hinge Assembly

Bent Link

7/16" Hex Lock Nut

100-05

100-06

100-072

4 5

3

1

7

10

10

13

10

22
1711

18

16

21

21

10

10

10

10

13

12

19

20

24 25

23

15

13

14

9

11

11

20
1310

17

17

22

5

5

11

11

16

15

8

6

Receiver


